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: DELIVER AND REPORT
| vesTERN RECEIPT OF REMAINS XY CHARGES
s
) L e AGR DIV., CHICAGO QM DEPOT S5
‘| DistriBuTioN CENTER {19 ¥ PBRSHING RD., CHICAGD # IfL. ROUTINE DAY LBITRR

RemAINs CoNSIGNED To:

MEMOR IAL FUNERAL HOME

VICTORIA, TEXAS
’ 297
g o

4
REMAINS OF THE LATE PVT .f(:ll.BEFH R. CARBAJAL SNz 585608&”/

BEING SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY EBCORT.

ON TRAIN NUMBER 301
\ T&NO RR

DUE TO ARRIVE  VICTORIA, TEXAS, 11:50 AM (ST) THURS. Il AUG. 1949.

. REQUEST THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY INFORM THE NEXT OF KIR AND MAKE ARRANGEMENTS

TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT S8TATION UPON ARRIVAL. REFER TC CONTROL NUMBER 50|86.

v

THOS. O,/ CALL
Magor, AQMC
NAZ
FILE

I, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge receipt of the remains of the above-named deceased

this hiéé)_ day of _&.ﬁ)_, 1942
ay. (

P i Mzwé
%{%’5#0?7/& @%é ?

EE‘? ;Dﬂn s ]1 93 U. B COVERMWENT PRAINTING OFFicy  T—B4727-1

MS AueusT 1949




DISINTERMERA" DIRECTIVE 29102

t DIRECTIVE NUMBER : '!I.‘JATE
SECTION A— & et
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 4650 02987 15 04 49
DAY MONTH YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER |GRADE iAEM RACE |RELIGION
CAaRBATJAL. GTLliBERIT R 58560881 PYVIT. | 1 112
|
‘| CEMETERY PLOT ROW GRAVE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
MARGCRATEN HOLLAND KKKl 12 280 8500 08
CODE | DIST. CIR.
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE | NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
MEMORIAL FUNERAL HOME LUPITA L. CARBAJUAL (WIDOW)
GENERAL DELIVERY
VICTORIA, TEXAS GOLIAD, TEXAS
SECTION € — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL MUMBER |GRADE DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON %ORGANIZAT!ON RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
L] remais ' USAGF
1] maRker NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL COMNDITION OF REMAINS

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATI%

MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report @QMC Form 1l94a for major discrepancies.)

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET ﬂ
DATE BY

.| CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature)
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
DATE BY

| hereby certify that cll the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision

and that the report above is correct.

SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR

REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

| Revi resas 1194




S o o DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTION A—

NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED

DAY [MONTHI YEAR

NAME : SERIAL NUMBER . RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
CARBAJAL GILBERT R- DEe560sa Y T 1 el
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
cooe | oist. et

PLOT ROW |GRAVE COUNTRY _CM)SE OF DEATH

KKK 12 280 MARGRATEN HOLLAND

SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE ' NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK  [DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
GILBERT R CARBAJAL .. |38560881 PVT i) 10 AUGUSYT 1948..
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
[X] REMAINS " CLYDE E SPINKS CAPT Fa
[X1 MARKer v NAME AND TITLE

e SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS ~ RTMATNS COMPLETRE .

UNIFUru VANCED STAGE OF DECQUPOSITION.

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION
Ogel ON FIELD JACKET

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

NONE. : =

IREMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

5 - ON J CECIL AVBATMEK.
oare 16 AUGUST 1946 - LEON J S }m,

CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Sighat w/
IEON J CPCIL - Lepn ] KA. &}‘ LA (,//

CASKET.BOXED AND MARKED_.]. AVES ¥ Is.*;}_)’NENO W&v ALL A% ;L?E% % -
e e LYNN C KiCK l/LT IN

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and ccomplished under my immediate supervisian
and that the report above is correct.
.. | /“\.ﬂf

JI.LYNN C KECKA/LT IF.

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR

1. Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

n?c FORM
i!E\" 15 MAR 45 1194

|
1
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INSPECTION CHECK LIST
(For use at Overseas Port, U«S. Port, and Distribution Center)

NAME .
CARBAJAL, GILBERT R

SLERILL NUMZBER

GRADE |
38560881 2
= J

PVT

SOURCE

WVARGRATEN HOLLAND

= =
CONSIGNEE MEMORIAL-FUNERAL HOME
VICTORIA, TEXAS

SHIPPING C.SE - GEMNE.L [PPE/R/NCE
(Check ONLY Discrepancies)

CONLITION OF SHIPPING C/SE (Check \
i Satisfact, | Unsatisfact,

Finish (Exterior)

HEM FKS;

Handles

Draw Bolts

Stenciling-lameplate

Heelth Permit Marker

jHealth Permit Numbter

i

o —

C.SKZT - Gensial lppearance
(Check ONLY Discrepancies)

CONLCICTION OF CiEKET (Check Owe)
L) oOatisfacts (N} Unsatisfact.

X | Finish (Exterior)

Roll HGS

‘Hand Fails and Finols

BLISTERED FINISH

_Cam Locks (Sealinz) & Gasket

'Odor or Moisture

| KOUTED TO

| 10AIU.IY SECTION

3108 o TRl

JUINTEN JICE & REP.IL SECT,

= ==
Condition of Femains Cesket Fepeircd
i) Satisfact. |- |Unsstisfact. o=t Yes =yl Ne
Necessary Disinfection (Explain) Casket Exchanged
b Yes L N
Shipping Case Rupaired
| Yes O,
Shipping Case Zxchanged i
CoE Yes C 1 Mo, ’
Remarkst
Time. Date| Sig Time |
1100 13/5/19 4 -
RICHARD N CONRAD, EMB,.SUPV,
; {
FEIL RS




CP0/CP. 30184
IENPSUP B G TR0 N CHEG KL ST
NAME RANK SERIAL NQ. ARM OR SERVICE|DIRECTIVE DATE
—— A e = — 5 / . -
CARBAJAL, GILIERT Re | BV 38500881 USAGF
RACE RELIGION SEX DIRECTIVE NO.
a INT T *TATY i ) > £
W HL T CATHQLIC HALE L650 02967
CONSIGNEE AND ADDRESS NEXT-0F-KIN ADDRESS =
EVORTATL FUITERAL LUPITA L. CARBAJAL (WIDOW)
AT T
‘;'I P‘i‘ 1,_, “i’r_}::"'\l_s G.Ja---.].. _L D I._J.
G‘O.LJI;._._, L_'J.t':_"LS
SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance CONDITLON OF SHIPPING CASE (Check One)
(Check ONLY Discrepancies) [} 1 sariseecrory [ ] unsaTiseacTory
FINISH (Exterdior) REMARKS:
FINISH (Interdor)
HANDLES
HANOLE BOLTS
STENCILING — NAMEPLATE S
S, I TUSPERT-ED BY
e Sy Sl i
: CONGITION OF CASKZT (Check One
. CASKET -~ General. Appearance
! (Cheek ONLY Discrepancien) [ ] SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY
o™ ¢
; FINISH (Exterior) REMARK S: y
¥ HANDLES AND FASTENINGS 4 /é ]
STENCILING = NAMEPLATE
CAM LOCKS (Sealing)
ODOR OR MOISTURE
FNSFECTES BY+
! Y
ROUTED THROUSH
[ ] MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM [ ] MORTUARY ntﬁ?n-_snop J
' P
CONDITION OF REMAINS CASKET nEPn:a == /
[ saTisFaCTORY CJ UNSATISFACTOR Y ( , ; b o r( 2 ,'-'/ o
NECESSARY GISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED
= -
EHIPPING CASE REPAIRED
[t
SFIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
=5
REMARKS:
TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTIC| AN IME DATE SIGNATURE OF INSPECTING
‘ OFFICER
STORAGE LOCATION PASS, LIST NO CONTROL NUMBER
FLOOR SECTION [Bav STORAGE NUMEER NY =
-
J ? I "
/] 53 031Fp 30186
3TAMF INCOMING OR OUTGOING
U
QMC FoRM

- iRaw, ! Reproduced h
13 dul ug R=502W (Rev (Reproduce

y Chicago M Depot)




¥
- . ?!
; , . ® |
WU A149 28 GOVT COLLECT 4 EXTRA : -
GOLIAD TEX JUN 25 1949 1010A X . '
CHICAGO QM DEPOT o
AGRD |
CONTROL NO 30186 THIS WILL CONFIRM ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS S ¢
—_— ~
FOR DELIVERY OF REMAINS OF PVT GILBERT R CARBAJAL TO MEMORIALY ®
e . -\ -
FUNERAL HOME VICTORIA TEXAS P )
LUPITA L CARBAJAL GENERAL DELIVERY GOLIAD TEXAS R .
12200 S °

R o T Pt e R TR e g R T I I TR Py N SR
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CPO/GP SAGF 38560881

AG: IV., CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPt
1819 W. PERSHING RD., CHICAGO 9, ILL.

WESTERN UNION
DAY LETTER "~ ' DELIVER AND REPORT ANY CHARGES

LUPITA L CARBAJAL
GENERAL DELIVERY
GOLIAD TEXAS

WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED THAT REMAINS OF THE LATE

PVT GILBERT R CARBAJAL ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES
OUR RECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED TO MEMORIAL FUNERAIL HOME

VICTORIA TEXAS

PLEASE CONFIRM YOUR ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS OR SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS
WITHIN 48 HOURS BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT AGRD 1819 WEST
FPERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS, INCLUDING FULL NAME OF DECEASED AND YOUR CORRECT
ADDRESS. YOUR REQUEST FOR CHANGE IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AFTER 48 HOURS HAVE
ELAPSED CANNOT EE COMPLIED WITH AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE. DELIVERY OF REMAINS WILL
BE MADE AS SO0N AS PRACTICABLE AFTER RECEIVED HOWEVER MANY FACTORS BEYOND OUR
CONTROL MAY DELAY DELIVERY SEVERAL WEEKS. AT LEAST THREE DAYS PRIOR TO SHIPMENT
OF REMAINS ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED
BY TELEGRAM OF METHOD OF TRANSPORTATION AND TIME OF ARRIVAL AND REQUESTED TO KOTIFY
YOU. IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK LOCAL VETERANS
ORGANIZATIONS TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS. IN REPLY REFER TO CONTROL NO. 30186

THOS, O, CALL
¢ Major, QMC

\
,uf Chicf, - _A GR.D

JUN 2 . 1849
C. M. ODENWALDER
NY O .3 1 B "nr-.'?irl. ‘Q.‘.!C!

4A-41 end BE-1
Combined and FRevlsed



mi g3 OFO/GE CONTROL k0. 30186

" REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT [toe=
"OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES L)
(Read Explanation on Reverse Side befors completing form) ~p b ,-" LD ~ ?
2. NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, First, Middle Initial) 3. BRANCH OF SERVICE | 6. , ﬁ INFERMENT. EXPENSES ) [
:;? ; 4 Gn‘ﬂm E . & et (C;v;h&n or Private Camerery)
- g 2 B D TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES
RPN 2 ; SR T I SRR os HH!E - (National or Post Cemetery)

4. RANK OR GRADE 5. SERIAL NO. 1. E =

B 560 IF WORLD WAR |l DECEASED, CHECK BOX.

= VT - : - 38 i 88; IF CURRENT DECEASED, ENTER DATE OF DEATH.

e oindain

T-INSTRUCTIONS TO INITIATING INSTALLATION
Fill in items 1 through 7 and item 10.
Cross out item 8 or item 9, whichever is not applicable. Foawarp nnov
Stamp “Ribbon” copy “ORIGINAL." - '
Stamp carbon copies “COPY.” ..

" TThi.

T

" VINSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FOBQI it
This form is to be signed by the claimant and NOT by the funeral director.

Complete the original and three copies. AUG %2 1943 %

“TRIM Y M. RUDTTOT RN
SIGN ORIGINAL ONEY, - i LRIM VALID-REPITOTLRIN
8. FILL IN“THIS STATEMENT IF BOX “A"" IS CHECKED
I certify that the sum of $ ?5.00 was
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the
interment of the remains of the above-named decedent in f
the cemetery indicated below:
NANE = Sicea erery Cattolic
CITY OR COUNTY: Goliad
STATE: Texas
10. RETURN THE ORIGINAL AND THREE COPIES TO: 11. SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT S e e e
4 R 1 p! 8
COMMANDING OFFICER LWITA L. CARBAJAL
CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 12, ﬁnDDRE.SS (Street number or RFD, City and State)
1819 WEST PERSHING ROAD g
CHICAGO 9, ILLINOIS I;IIAR:'LL D-.J-lamRY
ATTN:  AGR DIVISION GOLIAD, TERAS
) 13. RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT
wIDOY
REMARKS:

Claimant’s name correct as typed.””

e
s = - -~

’ o | o R

2ZP 1R 19a9

VATRT AISOLNDS OB M, L, J Gl

i SR b ] en b
Mok, d ' "(0‘iGT SIGM THIS
tglgﬂg ) Egcﬂ;g 1236 PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS FORM MAY BE USED, . AGEETI8-2
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RR UEFOG
FM UWF 29A/LUPITA L CARBAJAL GOLIAD TEX 0620227 k. ”
TO SVITH MEMORIAL DIV QMC /ANS UEPOG 144A 4TH / WASHDC

- -

o GRAVES GRNC O
CANCEL 1Y TELEGRAM OF APRIL 5TH IN nzcﬂ&ns,,rw gs—go P ) )
THE BURIAL OF MY HUSDAND|PUT GILBERT R Mﬂmn —

EIGHT FIVE SIX 7ERO FIGHT EIGHT ONE PLOT KKK ROV TWELVE ‘—‘
MILITARY CEVETERY UARGRATEN STOP I WISH HIS REVAINS SENT TO o

VICTORIA TEXAS IN CARE OF MEMORIAL FUNERAL HOME Ol i

. //:lr/’ { ;‘_‘: W/L/;L{ 78 AT e ™ o NI T B S S

CFN|S WKE LR TA A CARE 4T3

! oslasuuvc f D /‘;-’ CZ .
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EUA347 WA g

PP UEPOG

— e

FiI UEP 109P/26/25 COLLECT
GOLIAD TEX AFR(E)!?QS 115p

''''''

QUCKXXXXX ane 3220327 WASHDC

-

RE YOUR TELEGRQIT MARCH 22 REQUEST BURIAL OF MY HUSBAND/ pyT
GILSERT R CARBAJAL R X 3ssscssx‘ro BE HELD IN

o B

FT SAM HOUSTON N NATIONAL CEMETERY '7”;,ﬂ
e e el b T

R 'h'w-h'm‘-""""’z R S A i
MRS LUpfma;canaAJAL _ o s
( B o, B fségﬁ "' 2 Pl ,‘.{‘;4r e

i L )y
33560831 3 e AN 2.0, .0
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RE YOUR TELEGRAM VARCH 22 REQUEST BURIAL OF MV HUSBAND PT -
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MESSAGE CENTER NO.-

TRANSMITTING ‘MEANS

CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT f

MESSAGEFORM

FROM: (Originalor)

QUGMF DEPT OF ARMY WASH D C SNOWDEN EXT 6535

STA. SER. Mo, | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
v
NR g
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMPT I OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT
GR

SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY _
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

UNCLASSIFIED

ACTION TO:

« GENERAL DELIVERY
GOLIAD TEXAS

INFORMATION TO:

MRS IDPITA L CARBAJAL

PRIORITY

ACTION

PRECEDENCE FOR
INFORMATION

X[] ORIGINAL MESSAGE

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
IDENTIFICATION

CLASSIFICATION

—_

} / b : !_/
/,__ Ay 24 ;;g -4 7
!

CHARGE GRAVES WW_II

FINAL INTERMENTS ARE NOW BEING HADE IN PERMANENT UNITED STATES

IMILITARY CEMETERIES OVERSEAS. THE REHAINS OF YOUR LATE EUSEAND

FRIVATE GILEERT R CARBAJAL 38 560 881
ARE BEING HELD IN ABOVE GROUND STORAGE PENDING DISPOSITION INSTRUCTIONS
FROM YOU. 1IN ORDER TO COMPLY ¥ITH YOUR WISHES COMIA IT -IS URGENT
YOU ADVISE THIS OFFICE WE[THIN FIFTEEN DAYS BY COLLECT TELEGRAM IF YOQU
DESIRE PERMANENT OVERSEAS BURIAL OR RETURN OF REMAINS TO UNITED STATES
FOR BURIAL IN A NATION.L OR PRIVATE CEMETERY. IF REMAINS ARE REQUESTED
FOR RETURN TO THIS COUNTRY INCLUDE NAME OF NATION.L CEMETERY OR IF
REMAINS ARE RETURNED FOR BURIAL IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY NAME LND ADDRESS
OF FUNERAL DIRECTOP. OR CONSIGNEE TO WHOM REIMAINS ARE TO BE CONSIGNED
END SMITH

o
=

SMITH ‘{ e
Memorial Division” =
eaMG =

-AUTHORIZATION

g
L 4ebORITY CLASSIFICATION

SIGNATURE

UNCL/..SSIFIED

ORIGINATING AGENCY

-SYMBOQMGIFE' 293 DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE J F VCGL
daptain, QIMC, Memorial Division |
'\Esn AGO FoRM 11-168 This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-188, 23 Au 2/ 08—16—45801-1
JUMN 1345 - - WErAGO W,

PAGE

OF

ar 19, AT {
A

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE



ANALYST ACTIOX REQUEST FORM

G? ; Serial Number
ot S s8o L8/

This case has begn thorcuzhly analyzed and the following action ig to be taken:

-9

|

. e T

J

s

SIGNATURE NALTST
y 1‘_2'—/ ‘/ f“—%__“_/

o u,b..C Form 1905
S Har 1949




~MESSAGEFORM

MESSAGE CENTER-NO. } TRANSHMITTING MEANS

CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR mﬁl
i

GOLIAD TEXAS

INFORMATION TO:

CHARGE GRAVES Wi II

I
STA, SER. o, | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
\ v
INR
ﬁCTlUN INFORMATION EXEMPT | OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT
ik
GR
| S PACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY

FROM: (Originalor) SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

f hidd Wit
) UNGIASSTFIED

PRECEDENCE FOR
. ACTION INFORMATION
MRS LUPITA CARBAJAL CRTARLTY
‘GENERAL DELIVERY

QORIGINAL MESSAGE

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION

DISPOSITION INSTRUCTIONS REMAINS OF YOUR LATE HUSBAND

PRIVATE GILBERT R CARBAJAL 38 560 881

NOT YET RECEIVED,

ARE PROMPTLY FORWARDED THIS OFFICE WILL HAVE NO ALTERN ATIVE

BUT TO BURY REMAINS PERMANENTLY OVERSEAS BY ADMINISTRAT IVE

UNLESS YOE INSTRUGTIONS FOR DISPO,3ITION

ACTION END SMITH
PM SMITH ms
Memorial Division
OQMG
’ 4 =
_.,’.':'- s
N & ‘.,
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATIGN L
SIGNATURE ‘:"_
UNCLASSIFIED i)
— ORIGINATING AGENCY
QTV!GI',E‘ 293 DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE J, F VOGL AGE OF
ADDA I i L] P . . Memorial Di on
??abjtti"l} :ET: 11-168 This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-1868, 23 Aug 44, o0—10—45501-1

and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete.
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DEPARTMERT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE (F THE QUARTERMASTER QENERAL
WASHINCTOHR 25, D. C.

In Roply Refer To RR Br: QMG 293 Carbajal, Gildert R., m.ﬁ 38560%”12
—Piot KEK, Bow 12, Grave

IMPORTANT United States Military Cemetery
Address reply end envelope to: Margraten, Holland
THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
Do T include the mamo of the
official vho elgned the con- 22 JuL 1948
mmication. PRIOCRITZY

Miss Janst Neel, Home Service Director
Midgwestern Area;, American Reé £ross
1709 Washington Avemme

Saint Louls 3, Missowri

Dear Mlisg Neol:
The Next of Kin of the above captioned deceased Wife
(relationship)
Mrs. Inpita L. Carbajel, Goneral Delivery, Goliad, Texas
(name ) (address)

has falled to retwn a Form 345 indicating éisposition instructions for the
remains. The form was dispatched 5 December 1947.

It is rejpectfully requsated that the attachad OQMG Farm 345 be properly
accomplished by the Next of Kin and legal doc.ments obtained through assistance
of your representative if appropriate, de fuwrnished this offic.. In the event
you are unable to secure disposition instructions from the Next of Kin, it is
further requested that a statement of the aciion taken by your reprcsentative
be furnished this office for use as a basis for final disposition £ remains of
the decedsnt.

"It 1s recommended that in contact with the Next ¢ Kin mentionsd above,
they first be queried as to whether or not they have sulmitted the appropriate
fam, as it may have beon mailed to this offies since receipt by you of this
raquast.

Sincerely yours,
\t'l
2 Imls. JOEN 0. HYATT
rl\*-..." cdml, w

S ‘* Menorial Division



5 Deceaber 1947

Cardajal, 38 560 881

Pvt Gilbert R.
Nolland
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is advised that no fumeral arrangsssnmts
wmtil you are further notified by this
envelope, vhioch requires no
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LIGRIF 293

Carbajal, Silbert R. ..,-"" .

SN 38 5€0 881 Raea]

sddress Reply To 21 May 1947

THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
Attention: Memorial Division

¥rs. Lupita L. Carbajal
Post Office Box 384
Goliad, Texas

Dear Mra. Carbajals /

n our laotter of 1 April 1947 you were adviged that an answer
would be forthcoming %o your letters concerning your husband, the
late Private (Gilbert R. Carbajal.

I wish to advise you that prior to the evacuation of the United
States Military Cemetery Margraten, Hollamd, Letters of Inquiry--Re-
turn of World War II Dead will be dispatched to the next of kin whose
loved ones are interred therein. TWhen this Letter of Inquiry has been
properly executed and returned to this office, it will serve as an
official expression of the next of kin's detailed desires regarding
the final disposition of the decedent's remains.

Please advise us if the above address represents a parmanent
change.

Pleagse accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your husband.

Sincerely yours,

e RICHARD B. CCOMBS
{0y Ma jor, QuC
Memorial Division

cel




CORRESPONDENCE ACTION WORK SHEET

Send Letter to /UI?-S )\ LBy Ta \. CaR ba‘_& a} \-U.l d OLD
_{70 Bok 35‘} Relationship

ADDRESS 6’0/:3&) Tekas

-

Army Serial Number 2 3 S 6 0.2 3'/ Rank ?\f {
OPENING PARAGRAPH:  62-1 62-2  62-3 62-4 ( STall 63094‘“ N_g) =
BURIAL INFORMATION: 6 6A 7 8 G 1O R ORI 8 A é
la 14A 148 15 16 17 20 21 22 228 2
Temp. Cem. M =
Poerm. Cem. =
Plot Row Grave  “Name of Cem.’ City and Country £
=
=
RETURN OF REMAINS: Al e S
OTHER PARAGRAPHS g0 @24 26 27 28 29 30 35 B35 40 41 42
43 Bl B33 54 55 56 57 58 38A 60 61 63A =
63B 65 GDBA 65B 65C 65D 66 67 58 68A 69 70 2
73 74 76 84 85 =
INDORSEMENTS: To AG (47 71) To Ch of Chao (48 71)
To Other Agencies: (71)
PERSONAL EFFECTS: 50 64
\‘ N,

SUSPEND days

Copy of letter to AGO and Identification Section*

\kTEM.’PORARY CHANGE OF ADDRES‘@ * PERMANENT CHANOE OF ADDRRESS K-

BUYCK SLTP TO RECORDS SECTION
COPY TO ADJUTANT GENERAL

1841 4

N

Dates of Letters for which Copies are Necegsary to AAR:

OTHER :

CLOSING PARAGRAPH: Regret Deslay * ,
Letter to be Dated fl?? “):J_l__T- ‘7;1‘:3—;

* Note: Circle paragraph numoers =ni/or starre! phrases that are anp
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CORRESPONDENCE ACTION WORK SHEET

Send Letter to 2 M’z'ﬁaﬂﬂ’é@é—é //(N“/ﬁ/""-'ﬂ/

p D) ﬂ/é(_% 354 V Relationship

avoress___ At ol 4 *Zfﬂz‘d—-gi

- _
as : - ’
Army Serial Number cj/"' f é ﬂ HC;“‘( / Rank #/}x;‘/“‘;?K

OPENING PARAGRAPH: 62-1/ 62-2 62-3 62-4 ‘

SPLAAINA A A AL W Dl g,
BURIAL INFORMATION: 6 A 7 8 g 106 1O 11 12 125 13 134
14 "148 14 198 15 LYo nEEn o5 W oon
0 4 / }__.i,_.c_:{.«_d/’ e g :
Temp. Cem. A_A_odt Attt A &
Perm, Cem.

Plot Row Grave Vame of Cem, City and Country

RETURN OF REMATINS: 78 790 81 8p

OTHER PARAGRAPHS 23 24 26 27 28 29 30 35 38 40 41 42
43 51 53 54 55 56 57 58 58A 60 61 63A
63B 65 G5A 65B 65C 65D 66 67 68 68A 69 70
73 74 76 B4 8H

INDORSEMENTS: To AG (47 71) To Ch of Chap (48 71)
To Other Agencies:  (71)

PERSONAL EFFECTS: 50 64

SUSPEND ég{ days

Copy of letter to AGO and Identification Section™*

TEMPORARY CHANGE OF ADDRRESS * * PERMANENT CHANGZ OF ADDRESS
BUCK SLIP TO RECORDS SECTION
COPY TO ADJUTANT GENERAL

Dates of Letters for which Copies ars Necessary to AAF:

OTHER :

ey

CLOSING PARAGRAPH:  62-3 Regret Delay *

Letter to be Dated Anaﬂyst Typist Reviewer

* Note: Circls pParagraph numbers and/or starred ohrases that ars applice

" QESVADHEd d0 VA

YN LSV

2;;,27 ;

3WVN_ 1SH| 4

E?,zjgi,

IVILINI
37001 W
F“J;y
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COXRESFONDENCE ACTION WORK SHEET

Send Letter tol{f/)?-s LU PlTa K Caﬁba‘s a} \-U‘l Cl OLD
‘PO BOK 35,_/ Relat ionship

ADDRESS Go/aadj Tekas

Army Serial Number 2J S 6o 88/ Rank ?\! e

OPENING PARAGRAPH:  62-1 62-2  62-3 62-4 ( STl Gpex;Ng)

2
=
BURIAL INFORMATION: 6 6A 7 8 9 10 10811 13 124 93 18N B
14 144 148 15 16 17 20 21 22 22° Q
Temp. Cem, ( @.m% =
(P!
Perm. Cem. / &
Plot Row Grave “lame of Cem. City and Country B
&
S
RETURN OF REMAINS: 78 79 81 82

OTHER PARAGRAPHS 23 24 26 27 28 29 30 35 36 40 41 42
43 51 53 54 55 56 57 58 584 60 61 A63A
63B 65 GDA 65B 65C 65D 66 67 58 684 69 70
75 74 76 84 85

INDORSEMENTS: To AG (47 71) To ©Ch of Chap (48 71)
To Other Agencies: (71)

PERSONAL EFFECTS: 50 64

SUSPEND days

Copy of letter to AGO and Identification Section*

TEMPORARY CHANGE OF ADDRES@ * PERMANENT CHANZE OF ADDRESS
BICK SLIP T) RECORDS SECTION
COPY TO ADJUTANT GEMNERAL

Dates of Letters for which Copies are Necessary to AAF:

I

==
OTHER : =8
==
i N
CLOSING PARAGRAPH: Regrst Dslay * j “_‘\\ ,“5 ‘j‘)ﬂ
Ll _/ Q“%\QJH‘J \ }I
£ Lol W
W i S e m‘ \;\
Letter to be Dated P.naly‘-‘/{ Typigt Reviewer
* Note: Circls paragraph n-..;,n-z_ar:-. “ni/a5r atarral phrases that are applicable.

747/

28-8454
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AT _ Mdnns lopJ; !o , 1 Mpril 194?
ﬂtmthm Nemorial Dlﬂlton / f 3
y Seri : e - A éo‘l//d’ Jééf?»{ /
s | 5/ _/
= Nrs, ILupita L, Carlajal "___#___ -é é— d J
AL IN Pout Offiee Box 384 _ s
: Colisd, Taxna S ?j”-« oL
¢ .-*. O T
. Cem Dear Mrs, Carlajali b {
g - Your latter giving nows, and serisl nusber of your Imsband,
the late Private Gilbersg R, al, has deem redeived in this office,
Sl This is t0 advise you that an answer will be forthooming in the

R PAR near fntnreq
; Singerely yours,

1SEME'

; RICHARD B, 00OMES
INAL 1 | Majoxy QIQ
asl Mesiorial Pivision
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ézf:a Ogsnm/m;/xé. 3

- > 13 February 1947

Add.ran Reply To
THE QUARTERMASTIR GENERAL

Attention: Memorial Division QZ /‘J

Wrs, lupita L, Carlsjel {? /4 /'% {’/J 5 / |
Goliad, Texas _ﬁ{ff (z o { g / JL

Dear Mrs, Oarlajal;

Tour letter concerning your late Mmshand has been recei d

in this office,
degired Information it will

In order to furnish you with the
be necessory that you forward to this office the fnll neme, rank,

and seris)l nomher of your bhushand,
Sinecerely yours,

JAMEI L, "RINE j’.?@

Hajor, ome
Memortal Divisten
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23 January 1947

Mrs. Lupita L. Carbajal
Genesral Delivery =
Goliad, Texas '
Dear Mrs, Cavbajal:
, The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished infor-

mation regarding the burial location of yowr hus l, the late Private
Gilbert R. Carbajal, A.S.N. 38 560 88_1. 4./
027 ' Eommorm-mmummmtmmmmmm

in the U. S. Military Cemetery Mergraten, Holland, plot KEX, row 12,
grave 280, You may be assured that the identification and interment

have been accomplished with fitting dignity and solemmity.

This cemetery is located ten miles west of Aachen, Germany, and
is under the comstant care and supervision of United States military
persomnel.

The War Department has now been euthorized to comply, at Govern-
ment expense, with the feasible wishes of the mext of kin regarding
final intexment, here o abrved, of the remains of your loved ome. At
& later date, this office will, without any action on your pert, pro-
vide all legal next of kin with full informetiom and solicit their de-

r* Please accept my sincere sympathy in your areat loss.
Sincerely yours,

T. 3. LARKIN
Major Gensral
The Quartermsster General




TAR DZPARTMENT
OFFICE OF TEE QUARTZHMASTER GEMERAL
TASETNGTON 25, D. C.

In Keg Refer To
I'"

C‘r

Graves Registratiom
(Burepesn, U. S, Mlee.)

SUBJECT: Burial Records

14 FEB 1947

me
L

Commanding Offioer

American Graves Registration Command
Buropesn Theater Arves

APO €97, ¢/o Postmaster

Wow York, New York

1. Request the burial reports and grave markers for the following
decedent be changed to read as follows:

Comstery:  umnited States Military Cemetery Margraten, Holland

NAVE RANK/ SERIAL NO. DATE CF PIOT ROY GRAVE  ORGAN.
CRADL i TH

_- . I ‘ Oolg". 3§ ARMD Iryg
B ‘-_-m_ﬁ._q.*,,q Pt 38560881 ——— KKK 12 280 o >

Chaplin, Emil) /I8 6=lS4UN — I 1 24 —eeee

2. The records of this office have been reverified with the records
of The Adjutant fensral, "ar Department, and have been found to be correct
as indicated above.

FOR THE QUARTERVASTZR GEFERAL: ﬁ},
{5 r -~

s - :z . /
Ve GRIAY Cgu;/ .
MARTIN G. RIIEY

‘amr, JC
[issistant
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CravEes Reour=is on J 5 / QESTR __,_ Tr m ; ¢

- AFilewse © 7 L=PORT OF BURIAL S e e
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I Sme T W—@P Raak 70 1100 Berial No. i9
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A S R s e |

: '-'ér_tdjé'nhcscn, Tollamd ... s uct 1544 g KIA :
Place of Desth 02 ,.[Z' Duté of Death gV 0TIt Cause of Death
1100 hrg 23 Jant dF9s6d Sotillapopatan . Ta)lendsi o MU0 v 545 482
Tine and Date of Burial = Name of Cemetery “+7! Neme or Coordinates of Loestion
250 R e KK]::._ 535 woibie vt ol g i) Gross
o Namber o Nmben. 5 i 7 T Nl T T

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried ;wu:b dey Yeo m: No O Atched to Mackes Yea O_NoE fFX GR3 Tag
If No Identification Tags X ?e,r We.did, 22300, HE T/"E heep 13r. 5%"-)' e

: How wmrmmudcnuﬁcd! et 1
P i Map W¥gnd 3
a"crat 3, -lf’}\’} GDO cuo;i "'?6 3317

iap ‘Attacned bs WJELJL._ QI _Pes Co

-.\?-Vhatmmo.f:dmu.ﬁmuon were D“":Ied '.W"th the body? Pr"‘UH:"‘""y brritv}d }] lsal"'d grave

T R
i :‘I,_I

i e located at R,

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left. e
Who is buried on: ST ' a5
.; -a ] .‘_Lj.,__ st RV YAS] ~
De““sed s Right: Nad Serial No, Rank 5 Organization Grave No, -
: abinowits M 42070207 281 3
. ] 5 . L P -— s
D“e'”ed s Left: Name Seriz! No. Rank Organization Grave No.,
Sigaature or \—a::;‘e‘RanJ- lrd lf p-m.l:k ‘J'“lrlnmmn of pew?n t‘umu.h.nw nbowa D-u -h:n other than officer reporting burial. .- .
ANGR AL B jade 8 ¢ i aiha
i axe W7l CTF prine of 1dcm:ﬁcanou t_ng is not affixed fill in below:
G {LBERT' R.CARBAJAL Uk -
¢ 23560881 T-d4 A Emergency Addressce = S

Address

Cathnlic

Religion

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:




WAR DEPARTMENT . .
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. -

—BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT

96}

. NAME

' DRESS

L e

C T E T

| xo20¢ | CARBAJAT, GILBZRT R
T ASN 38 60 8281, HUS

——— e
_AND | MRS LUPITA L CARBAJAL
© AD- | OENTRAL DELIVERY

GRADE

LN

& NP

TE CAS. REFORT RECEIVED

oF | GOLIAD TEXAS

E. A.

o
il

ot v

GRAFPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATI

EHIP. IF ANY, I8 SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE MNOTED THAT

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED BELOW DESIGNATED THE ABOVE PERSON AS THE ONE@NOHFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-

THIS PERSON I8 NOT MNECESSARILY THE MEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO

PAID SIX MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH.

THE SECRETARY OF WAR HAS ASKED ME TO EXPRESS HIS DEEP REGRET THAT YOUR HUSBAND
i T I Y g e e
PVT CARBAJAL GILBERT R 38560881 INF | ETO 363
TYPE OF CASUALTY PLACE OF CASUALTY 'meﬁ"E UMmSU“LEL’ CASUALTY CODE
KILLED IN ACTION IN HOLLAND 07 |oCT Ll [ 19
,-'-_;'-'\4

E ¢ U 1
VRIS S

()

(N O ::-‘L_QMmQ\‘ C__V}j Q‘i:;-(_i G ‘.j‘f. { 1‘( ".'

REMARKS: |:|

U PROJECT

"Finding of Death has been issued pregiously under Sec, 5,

CORRECTED COPY

7 Mar 42, as wpended, showing presumed date of death as 8 Oct

of Death", based cn information receivsd since that date is lssued
with Sec.9, of said Act, and its effect

as prescribed in See,9,

PLE, -

Public Law490,.

45e This "Repart

/ in aczordancs
on prior payments :and settlsmeats is

g : -
ACTION BY COMPOSITE SEC%T VERIFIED / ORM 43—
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED . _OR CHARGED Tﬁ .
- L R
vEs (AS INDICATED BELOW):

PREVIOUSLY REPORTED NO—

AG 201 REQ

DATE

’{.
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FlEE s
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e N N O N

CORRES.
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WD AGO FORM .
1 MAY 15945 0365 EDITION OF 1 JAN. 18458 MAY BE USED.

i SPEC. IDEN. c.aP. TELEGRAM LETTER CERTIF,_) F.REL.
REPORT NOT VERIFIED______NO FORM 43___NO CAS. BR. FILE ____CHECKED s\%ﬁ
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“ ®"ratm prescribea by . &l WAR DE:PARTHENT

Comptroller General, U,8.
7 October 1944 THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

FINDING OF DEATH OF MISSING PERSON

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 5 of the Act of 7 March 1942 (Public Law 490 77th
Cong.) as amended, upon direction and delegation by The Secretary of War, The Chief,
Casualty Branch, The Adjutant General's Office, finds Private Gilbert R. Carbajal,

4304

Army Serial Number 38,560,881, Infantry, B e
to be dead. He was officially reported as missing in action as of the 7tn day
of October 1944, For the purposes stated in said Act, death is presumed to have oc-
curred on the 8th day of October , 196 .

BY ORDER OF THE SECRRTAR¥ OF WAR

+.

ADJUTANT GENERAL
CHIEF, CASUALTY BRANCH

SUMMARY OF INFORMAT!

AREA TING Juur LINE OF OWN WIS on DUTY ARSENCK
STATUS STATUS puTY COROUCT % STATUS . | e LS i
Buropean No No Yes | No Yes
TPREVIOUS REVIEWS
None ;
OATE OF BIRTH HOME ADDRESS DATE OF ENTRY OM CURADNT LENG™H oF semnce (us of Presumen
ACTIVE SERWICE DATE OF DEATH
13 Sep 1909 Goliad, Texas 13 Jan 1944 | Under | three |years
__EIIERG_EHCY ADDRESSEE
NAME RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS
General Delivery
Mrs. Lupita L. Carbajal Wife Goliad, Texas
BENEFICIARIES
NAME RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS
Lupita L. Carbajal Wife General Delivery
Gloria M. Carbajal Daughter Goliad, Texas
NAME RELATIONSHIP |
Pomposa R. Carbajal Mother General Delivery
Anastacio C. Carbajal Father Goliad, Texas
REMARKS

Distribution _ 56

Circumstances of disappearance: Soldier was among those missing after his unit
encountered enemy forces near St. Antonis, Holland.
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WD AGO FORM 0353 THIS FORM -SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 0353, 1 NOVEMBER 1944,
1 FEB 1945 WHICH MAY BE USED. UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED,




~rorm prescrivea by | WAR DEPARTMENT
Comptroller ffeneral, U.8.
.7 October 1944 THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D, C.

| FINDING OF DEATH OF MISSING PERSON

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 5 of the Act of 7 March 1942 (Public Law 490 77th

Cong.) as amended, upon direction and delegation by The Secretary ' of War, The Chief,

Casualty Branch, The Adjutant General's Office, finds Private \Gilbert R. Carbajal,
e e e

4304

Army Serial Number 38,560,881, Infantry, : Yl 4y .
to be decd. He was officially reported as missing in act{gn..as of the 7th day
Of Octoder 1944, For the purposes stated in said Act, death is presumed to have oc-
curred on the 8th day of Octgber , 196 .

BY ORDER OF THE SECRETAB¥ OF WAR

+ )

ADJUTANT GENERAL
CHIEF, CASUALTY BRANCH

SUMMARY OF INFORMAT

AREA TING e LINE OF owN IS, ON DUTY ARSENCE B
STATVS STATUS ouTY Coouct . |STATs Ao g 28
Turopean No No Yes | No Yes
"PREVIOUS REVIEWS
None
DATE OF BIRTH HOME ADDRESS DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT LENGTH of sEavicE (As oF PRESUMED
ACTIVE SEavicE BATE ruonru) —
13 Sep 1909 Goliad, Texas 13 Jan 1944 | Under | three |years
_EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE
NAME RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS -
General Delivery
Mrs. Lupita L. Carbajal Wife Goliad, Texas
' BENEFICIARIES
NAME RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS
Lupita L. Carbajal Wife General Delivery
Gloria M. Carbajal Ddughter Goliad, Texas
(NAME RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS
Fomposa R. Carbajal Mother General Delivery
Anastacio C. Carbajal Father _Goliad, Texas
REMARKS

/ﬁistribution BB

Circumstances of disappearance: Soldier was among those missing after his unit
encountered enemy forces near St. Antonis, Holland.
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WD AGO FORM 0353 THIS FORM -SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 0333, 1 NOVEMBER 1944,
FEB 1945 WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH PATE 8 Tan 1946 rur /36(3-‘"?
FULL WAE_T 7% ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE T
/' Carbajal, Gilbert R, 38 560 881 Py
HOME ADDRESS ™ ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH i
—__.‘__-_“———.____ -
Goliad, Texas e Infantry - 13 Sep 05
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
ok ;
Buropean Area Killed in action T Oct il
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT LENGTH OF SERVICE FNF
ACTIVE SERVICE ___P_AlF'j.lleOSES
YEARS MDHTHSI DAYS

__m%pmm 13 Jan 44 |
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (Name, relationship, and address) e =T

Mrs, Lupita L, Carbajal, Wife, General Delivery, Goliad, Texas

BENEFI Y (Na " vp, and )
T REER Y faitajal, yitey adarese shown above

Pomposa R, Carbajal, mother, address same as wife's *

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE IN LINE OF DUTY | OWN MisCoNpucT ON DUTY STATUS _| ABSENCE STATUS ) beluw)
YES | NO YES | no YES ] NO vEs [ no | ves ] Ko YES |vo x JYES | R s
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT BATTLE ~T NON-BATTLE
[x ] | i

*Anastacio C, Carbajal, father, General Delivery, Goliad, Texas

i
Finding of Death has been issued previously under Section 5, Putli: Taw {
490, 7 March 42, as amended showing presumed date of death as 8 Oct 45, i
This "Report of Death", based on informetion received since that dats 1=
issued in accordance with Section 9 of said Act, and its effect on prizr |
peyments and settlments is as prescribed in Section 9,

BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR

Yot T

1 JUN 1345

WD AGO FORM 52_ 1 EDITION OF | FEBERUARY 1945 MAY BE USED.



